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TRANSPORTATION MAP

EASTGATE PARK & RIDE

5 MINUTE WALK

BENAROYA
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Bus # Route

210
21

212
217
240
241

245
246
555

Downtown Seattle > Issaquah TC
Downtown Seattle > Issaquah P&R
Downtown Seattle > Eastgate P&R
Downtown Seattle > North Issaquah
Renton TC > Eastgate P&R

Bellevue TC > Eastgate P&R

Factoria > Kirkland P&R

Clyde Hill > Somerset, Eastgate P&R
Northgate TC > Issaquah Highlands P&R
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Benaroya

Ingress/Egress Routes

[-405 Ingress

|-405 Egress

[-90 Westbound Ingress

[-90 Westbound Egress

|-90 Eastbound Ingress

[-90 Eastbound Egresss

HOV Access -
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